

CS No. 1563/2016

Rajiinder

vs.

Pradeep Kumar & Ors.

25.11.2019

Present : Sh.Abhishek Sharma, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff
with plaintiff (PW.1) in person.
Sh. R.S Verma, Ld. counsel for the defendants.

PW.1 further cross-examined and discharged.

More time sought to conclude plaintiff's evidence.

Uncertified copy of the examination of PW.1 be supplied by the
staff responsible on proper application and appropriate court fees.

List the case for PE on 20.4.2020.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 25.11.2019