

CS DJ 1563/16

RAJINDER Vs. PRADEEP KR. AND ORS.

18.07.2023.

Present: Sh. Mukesh Sharma, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Aditya Singh, Proxy counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Joint adjournment sought. Allowed.

Put up for purpose fixed on 30.10.2023.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/18.07.2023.